Radiogram No. 3192u
Orlan-MK Drying

TIME

11:00-11:10

11:00-11:10

11:00-11:10

11:00-11:10
11:10-11:30

11:10-11:40

11:30-12:10

11:40-12:30

11:40-12:30

12:10-13:00
12:30-13:30
12:30-15:30
13:00-14:00
13:30-13:45
13:45-15:45
14:00-14:10
14:10-14:40

14:30-14:45

14:45-15:45

15:30-16:30
15:45-16:45
15:45-16:00
15:45-16:00
16:00-16:15
16:10-16:15

16:15-16:30

16:20-16:35
16:30-17:30
16:35-17:15
16:45-16:50
17:30-18:30

CREW
FE-4

CDR

FE-3, FE-5,
FE-6

FE-2
FE-4

CDR, FE-2,
FE-3, FE-5,
FE-6

FE-4
CDR, FE-3,
FE-5, FE-6
FE-2

FE-4
FE-3
FE-5, FE-6
FE-2, FE-4
FE-3
FE-3
FE-2, FE-4
FE-2, FE-4
CDR
CDR, FE-2,
FE-4
FE-5, FE-6
FE-3
FE-2
FE-4
FE-2
FE-4

FE-4

CDR
FE-2, FE-4
CDR
FE-3
FE-4
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ACTIVITY

Morning Inspection.
RSS1, RSS2 Reboot / r/g 1009 step 1

Morning Inspection. Laptop RS2(1) Reboot
Morning Inspection

CASKAD. Manual Mixing in Bioreactor
Post-sleep

Post-sleep

BREAKFAST
BREAKFAST

BREAKFAST. SM INCC (Caution & Warning Panel) Test (after
breakfast)

Orlan Feedwater Bladder Refill
Weekly Housekeeping

Drying Orlan-MK Water Feed Line

Private Family Conference

Weekly Housekeeping

Orlan-MK Drying

Post-EVA Orlan Debrief With Specialists (S-band)

PCIU Service Data Dump from BCIH (Payload Server) via RSS1 (with
data deletion from BCIH)

LUNCH

LUNCH

LUNCH

Post-EVA Pille Dosimeter Reading

Post-EVA Private Medical Conference (Ku + S-band)
Post-EVA Private Medical Conference (Ku + S-band)
Orlan-MK Drying (transition to backup fan)

Stop charging the first Orlan battery pack 825M3 and start charging the
second pack

Ham Radio Session

Post-EVA debrief. Tagup with specialists (S-band)
COX Maintenance

CGBA - Status Check and Monitor Cleaning
VELO Exercise, Day 2



17:30-18:30
17:30-18:30
18:30-19:30
18:30-19:30
18:30-18:40
18:30-19:30
18:40-19:20
19:20-19:30
19:30-21:30
21:30-06:00

Task List

Notes:

FE-5
FE-2
CDR
FE-6
FE-2, FE-4
FE-3
FE-2, FE-4
FE-2

CDR, FE-2

CDR

CDR, FE-2,
FE-4

CEVIS Exercise

B[-2 Exercise, Day 2

VELO Exercise, Day 3

T2 Exercise

Orlan-MK Drying (closeout)

CEVIS, Exercise

Setting up Orlan and BCC for storage mode
CASKAD. Manual Mixing in Bioreactor
Pre-sleep

SLEEP

Personal Data Prep on SSC for Crew Return
URAGAN. Observations and Photography
SEINER. Ocean Observations

ECON-M. Observations and Photography
Preparation of reports for Roskosmos site

1. SM Window No. 9 shutter opening is at crew discretion w/ Report to MCC
2. See OSTPV for references to US activities.

3. Pre-sleep ops: daily food prep, dinner, pre-sleep

4. Russian crew uses US exercise equipment strictly per F24 or OSTPV

End of Radiogram
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